
PRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS
Length Overall:
Length B.P.:
Breadth Moulded:
Depth Moulded:

CAPACITIES
Oil Fuel:Oil Fuel:
Fresh Water:
Grey Water:
Black Water:

PROPULSION MACHINERY
Main Generators:
Propeller:

DECK MACHINERY
Main Towing Winch
Mooring winches
A-Frame.A-Frame.
Aft Roller.
Deck Crane.

26.95m Windfarm Workboat

350Kw.
1500mm ASD.

26.95m.
23.95m.
11.00m.
4.35m.

69,100 Litres.
35,100 Litres.
111,400 Litres.
15,100 Litres.


